
City of Yuma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1R2020-047 Name:

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/21/2020 City Council Meeting

On agenda: Final action:10/7/2020 10/7/2020

Title: Second Amendment: Yuma County Intergovernmental Public Transportation Authority

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1. RFCCA 2020 IGA Amendment w- YCIPTA.pdf, 2. 2. RES 2020 IGA Amendment w-YCIPTA.pdf,
3. 3. EX A 2020 IGA Amendment w-YCIPTA.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Council Meeting10/7/2020 1 Pass

Second Amendment: Yuma County Intergovernmental Public Transportation Authority

Authorize the City Administrator to execute a Second Amendment to the Intergovernmental
Agreement (IGA) with the Yuma County Intergovernmental Public Transportation Authority (YCIPTA)
extending the IGA through December 31, 2023.  (Engineering) (Jeff Kramer)

City of Yuma Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

